
APPENDIX E 

Executive Meeting Dates 2019-20 

COMMITTEE 
 

DATE OF MEETING 

Executive Thursday 30 May 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 13 June 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 11 July 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 1 August 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 5 September 2019 
 

Executive  Thursday 3 October 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 7 November 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 5 December 2019 
 

Executive Thursday 9 January 2020 
 

Executive Thursday 6 February 2020 
 

Executive  Thursday 5 March 2020 
 

Executive Thursday 2 April 2020 
 


